Pos.

24
26
37
53
93
104
121
134
139
410
644
651
787
819
898
986
DNF

COGNOME NOME

BRAMBILLA
PRIMI
GIACOMINI
FORLEO
BAILA
ZOCCHI
DIGESTO
PIZZOLLA
SIMIONI
CARU'
CARPI
GIUDICI
GARBERI
MARTINO
MAVERNA
MILANI
MINATO

MARCO ORESTE
UMBERTO
DIEGO

ROCCO TIZIANO

ANGELO ALESSANDRO

ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
PIERPAOLO
STEFANO
ADRIANO
VALERIO
FABIO
CESARE
MAURO
ROSSELLA
MARIA GABRIELLA
MARA

1969
1999
1977
1973
1970
1984
1977
1968
1979
1962
1968
1963
1958
1976
1965
1965
1974

ANNO TEAM

AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.

CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.

SM55
SM
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM45
SF55
SF55
SF50

CATEGORIA POS_CAT POS

N O AN

18

26
13
73
33
17
132
13
21

24
26
37
53
88
99
115
127
132
375
571
576
688
710
125
157

_SESSO Tempo

01:15:17
01:15:38
01:17:29
01:19:30
01:22:56
01:23:42
01:24:26
01:25:32
01:25:45
01:38:00
01:47:14
01:47:41
01:54:20
01:55:49
02:02:31
02:23:57



